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• The only choice for professional use; DMA Series! With a load center of 850 mm, it 
provides full 2000 kg lifting and maximum utilization capacity by breaking the 
conventional 600 mm load center taboos. It has been carefully designed by Atek Lift in 
order to overcome the intensive use between warehouses and delivery points and to 
meet all expectations throughout the day. Thanks to its completely redesigned body 
and piston structure, the DMA 2000 Series overcomes every load. Moreover, it is 
available as standard with its brand-new heavy-duty ALM3 platform.

• Profesyonel kullanım için tek tercih; DMA Serisi! Alışılmış 600 mm'lik yük merkezi tabularını 
yıkarak 850 mm'lik yük merkezi ile tam 2000 Kg'lık kaldırma ve maksimum kullanım kapasitesi 
sunuyor. Gün boyu depolar ve teslimat noktaları arasındaki yoğun kullanımın üstesinden 
gelebilmek ve tüm beklentileri karşılayabilmek için Atek Lift tarafından özenlice tasarlandı. 
Tamamen yeniden dizayn edilen gövde grubu ve silindir yapısı sayesinde DMA 2000 Serisi 
her yükün üstesinden gelir. Üstelik kullanım amacına yakışır şekilde standart olarak ağır tip 
ALM3 platform ile kullanıma sunuluyor. 

MATERIAL OF PLATFORM
Kapak tipi

Aluminium / Steel

CAPACITY
Kapasite

2000 KG

VOLTAGE
Voltaj

24 Volt

• Ford Cargo
• Mercedes - Benz Atego, Axor, Actros and etc.

( And similar trucks )

AVAILABLE FOR / Uygulanabilir araçlar

Hydraulic Lifting Systems
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Hydraulic Lifting Systems

TECHNICAL DATATEKNİK DATA

PLATFORM DIMENSIONS
Platform ölçüleri

LOAD CENTRE
Yük merkezi

Type / Tip

ALM3

ALM3

ALM3

Steel

Steel

Steel

Width / Genişlik

2500mm

2500mm

2500mm

2200mm

2500mm

2470mm

Height / Yükseklik

1700mm

1800mm

2000mm

1800mm

1800mm

2000mm

Net Weight / Net Ağırlık

150 kg

155 kg

167 kg

250kg

300 kg

340 kg

a (mm)

850

1000

1200

Q (kg)

2000

1500

1000

Lift arms

H (max.) loading height, unloaded / boştaki yükleme yüksekliği

H (min.) loading height, loaded / dolu yükleme yüksekliği

F (max.) middle of main beam to upper edge of loading oor / ana kirişden kasa zeminine olan mesafe

K (min.) at dimension F (max.) / F mesafesi maksimumdayken

D (min.) installation dimension, minimum / minimum montaj ölçüsü 

F (min.)

K (max.) at dimension F (min.) / F mesafesi minimumdayken 

D (max.) installation dimension, maximum / maksimum montaj ölçüsü

weight of lift / lift ağırlığı

750mm

1210mm

850mm

650mm

550mm

670mm

415mm

780mm

900mm

300 kg

a

Q

LIFT DIMENSIONS
Lift ölçüleri

850mm

1420mm

1000mm

780mm

545mm

670mm

415mm

850mm

970mm

315 kg

1000mm

1600mm

1000mm

1005mm

545mm

685mm

450mm

1050mm

1190mm

330 kg

K

D

H

F

G




